

Criminal Revision No.103 of 2023  
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-005807-2023  
Present : Sri S.Sengupta,(WB- 650)  
Sessions Judge, Purba Bardhama.

Order No. 08 dated. 12.07.2024.

Today is fixed for S.R. and appearance of the Opposite party no.1

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Revisionist files hajira.

Opposite party/State is absent without any steps today.

It appears from the record that S.R. in-respect of the Opposite party no.1  
has not yet received after service.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.08.2024 for S.R. and appearance of the Opposite party no.1.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,Purba Bardhama.

Sd/-

Sessions Judge, Purba Bardhaman.